(177) 200m - Chlapci 2014-2015 :: Beh M

#

A W N R

St.¢.
(442)
(458)
(449)
(441)

Meno

KANINA Tobias
DEBNARIK Jakub
VRBAN Elias
HRMO Simon

Cokoladova tretra 2023
Ziar nad Hronom 19.05.2023

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 2. 5. 2024 o 16:46

Nar.

2014
2014
2014
2014

Klub / Krajina

ZS Janského Ziar nad Hronom
ZS Jilemnického Ziar nad Hronom
ZS Janského Ziar nad Hronom
ZS Janského Ziar nad Hronom

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
36,03
37,00
40,90
42,42
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